

PADB Vs. Ranjit Singh NACT 120 17

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. J.S. Brar, Adv.

File taken up in the National Lok Adalat. Notice issued to accused received back with a report that accused is avoiding services. This court is satisfied that accused cannot be served by ordinary manner. Let the accused be summoned by way of bailable warrant for 13.09.2017.

Pronounced:	(Harpreet Kaur),
08.07.2017	Presiding Officer,
(Aman Steno Gr. III)	National Lok Adalat,
	Gidderbaha/UID No. PB0272

Next date: 13.09.2017

Purpose:_____