

PADB Bank Vs Ranjeet Singh Nact 120 17

Present: Sh. J.S. Brar, Adv. Counsel for the complainant.

Sh. Gopal Baghla, Adv. Counsel for the accused.

An application for exemption of complainant has been filed. Heard. In view of reasons mentioned in the application, personal appearance of complainant is exempted for today only.

Counsel for accused filed an applicaton under Section 145(2) Cr.P.C. Now the case is adjourned to 16.02.2018 for filing its reply.

Date of order:08.01.2018

(Jyoti Steno Gr. III)

Next Date:16.02.2018.

Purpose:_____

(Harpreet Kaur)
ACJSD/Gidderbaha
UID No. PB0272