

CNR No: PBSAA10005482020

CIS No: NACT/117/2020

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED VS GURVINDER SINGH etc.

Present: None for the complainant.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the Learned Presiding Officer is on earned leave from 12.08.2023 to 16.08.2023. Now, case is adjourned to 16.11.2023 for the purpose already fixed. Presence of the complainant be also awaited for date fixed. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Date of Order: 14.08.2023

Neha

(Manzra Dutta)
Judicial Magistrate-Ist Class
UID No.PB00595 (Duty)